Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rilee Parker - (1674484) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.69
55.91
57.52
58.79

1:05.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
53.69
55.91
57.52
58.79

1:05.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

77
68
63
59
43

WA Pts

77
68
63
59
43

Date

16/03/24
15/10/23
23/09/23
11/03/23
19/11/22

Date

16/03/24
15/10/23
23/09/23
11/03/23
19/11/22

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Academy Club Champs 2024
SE/SW Joint Para-Swimming Development Meet 2023
Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023
Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Spring Meet 23

Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Academy Club Champs 2024
SE/SW Joint Para-Swimming Development Meet 2023
Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023
Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Spring Meet 23

Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
West Sussex Mid Sussex
Eastleigh
West Sussex
West Sussex
Burgess Hill

Venue Club Swam Under
West Sussex Mid Sussex

Eastleigh
West Sussex
West Sussex

Burgess Hill

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



