Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rilee Parker - (1674484) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.69	77	F	16/03/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Academy Club Champs 2024	West Sussex	Mid Sussex	4
55.91	68	F	15/10/23	SE/SW Joint Para-Swimming Development Meet 2023	Eastleigh	and Guesex	4
57.52	63	F	23/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
58.79	59	F	11/03/23	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Spring Meet 23	West Sussex		4
1:05.38	43	F	19/11/22	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22	Burgess Hill		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
53.69	77	F	16/03/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Academy Club Champs 2024	West Sussex	Mid Sussex	4	
55.91	68	F	15/10/23	SE/SW Joint Para-Swimming Development Meet 2023	Eastleigh		4	
57.52	63	F	23/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4	
58.79	59	F	11/03/23	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Spring Meet 23	West Sussex		4	
1:05.38	43	F	19/11/22	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22	Burgess Hill		4	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS